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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.4 379380 yes

BENTO Fellipe RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2005 R M 1.12 390225 yes

CARVALHO Fernando SP ECP Pinheiros 1969 R M 1.61 418305 yes

CRUZ Theo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2005 R M 1.49 498202 yes

GABRIEL Lucas MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2003 R M 1.71 518419 yes

GARRIGOS Henrique SP CAP Paulistano 1996 L M 1.1 339422 yes

IKUNO Dylan SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.10 390210 yes

LADEIRA Davi MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2010 R M 1.99999 459786 yes

LEE Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2003 R M 1.16 379290 yes

LEÔNIDAS Furtado MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2005 R M 1.53 453455 yes

MOURA Vitor RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1983 R M 1.28 333339 yes

PARREIRA Pedro MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2002 R M 1.34 498326 yes

PATTO Erico SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.6 379384 yes

PEKELMAN Bruno SP ECP Pinheiros 2000 R M 1.2 351643 yes

PELUSO Joaquim SP ECP Pinheiros 2010 R M 1.19 409674 yes

PEZZI Enrico SP ECP Pinheiros 1994 L M 1.3 325377 yes

RIGUES Philip PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 L M 1.20 464587 yes

SALIBA Renato SP CAP Paulistano 2004 R M 1.5 379382 yes

SANTOS José SP CAP Paulistano 2010 R M 1.25 390190 yes

SCARPELLINI João PR Instituto Mais Esporte 2006 R M 1.39 515331 yes

VOESE Rodolfo PR Instituto Mais Esporte 2007 R M 1.99999 463039 yes

  21 Participants (21 present)
 

1 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 451.2000 BRA GARRIGOS Henrique SP CAP Paulistano M yes

2. 1 002 422.4000 BRA PEKELMAN Bruno SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

3. 1 003 412.0000 BRA PEZZI Enrico SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

4. 1 004 315.2000 BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

5. 1 005 263.2000 BRA SALIBA Renato SP CAP Paulistano M yes

6. 1 006 243.6000 BRA PATTO Erico SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

7. 1 010 182.4000 BRA IKUNO Dylan SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

8. 1 012 146.5000 BRA BENTO Fellipe RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro M yes

9. 1 016 114.0000 BRA LEE Rafael SP CAP Paulistano M yes

10. 1 019 97.3000 BRA PELUSO Joaquim SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

11. 1 020 97.1000 BRA RIGUES Philip PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

12. 1 025 81.2000 BRA SANTOS José SP CAP Paulistano M yes

13. 1 028 76.0000 BRA MOURA Vitor RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro M yes

14. 1 034 56.8000 BRA PARREIRA Pedro MG Romão Gomes Esgrima M yes

15. 1 039 47.8000 BRA SCARPELLINI João PR Instituto Mais Esporte M yes

16. 1 049 27.2500 BRA CRUZ Theo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima M yes

17. 1 053 24.2500 BRA LEÔNIDAS Furtado MG Romão Gomes Esgrima M yes

18. 1 061 17.5000 BRA CARVALHO Fernando SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

19. 1 071 9.7500 BRA GABRIEL Lucas MG Romão Gomes Esgrima M yes

T20. 1 99999 0.0000 BRA VOESE Rodolfo PR Instituto Mais Esporte M yes

T21. 1 99999 0.0000 BRA LADEIRA Davi MG Romão Gomes Esgrima M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Sabre Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

ARBITRAGEM
Luciano Finardi

Ana Clara Rodrigues
Lorana Schwantes

Histor Abadia
Fellipe Bento

Miguel Grandon
Ana Morsch

Ricardo Bindi

DELEGADO DE ARBITRAGEM
Eduardo Romão

SECRETARIA DO DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Ana Bindi

Ednilson Cezano

PRESIDENTE DO DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Juan Liendo

COMITÊ ORGANIZADOR
Fatima Ferreira
Alefer Santos

DIVULGAÇÃO
Rosele Sanchotene
Anderson Tarnowski

STAFF
Wladimir de Paula

Rogerio Cezar Vieira Gomes
Mauricio Antonio Sales
Carlos Rogério Teixeira

Breno Cordeiro Cotta Saldanha
José Claudio Alvarenga
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DIRETOR GERAL DO EVENTO
Arno Schneider
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 21 Participants

1 First round
12.09. 14:00

21 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
12.09. 15:10

Table of 32

21 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 12.09. 15:10

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Sabre Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 7

MORSCH Ana Clara, BRA RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PATTO Erico BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V V V 3 V V 5 28 11 0.833 17 2.
GABRIEL Lucas BRA Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 1 V V 1 0 1 2 13 26 0.333 -13 6.
SANTOS José BRA CAP Paulistano 3 1 2 V 2 V 1 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.
CARVALHO Fernando BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
GARRIGOS Henrique BRA CAP Paulistano 5 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
IKUNO Dylan BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 2 V 2 V 1 V 3 20 16 0.500 4 3.
MOURA Vitor BRA CDE Rio de Janeiro 7 2 V V V 0 1 3 18 21 0.500 -3 4.

Poule 2 14:00 | Piste 8

RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BENTO Fellipe BRA CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1 V V 2 3 V V 4 25 15 0.667 10 3.
LEÔNIDAS Furtado BRA Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 1 2 0 3 V V 2 16 24 0.333 -8 4.
PARREIRA Pedro BRA Romão Gomes Esgrima 3 1 V 0 1 2 V 2 14 23 0.333 -9 5.
PEKELMAN Bruno BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 V V V 2 V V 5 27 10 0.833 17 2.
SALIBA Renato BRA CAP Paulistano 5 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
VOESE Rodolfo BRA Instituto Mais Esporte 6 3 2 V 2 0 1 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
RIGUES Philip BRA AMK Mestre Kato 7 0 2 1 1 1 V 1 10 26 0.167 -16 7.

Poule 3 14:00 | Piste 9

GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel, CHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BECKER Matheus BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V 3 V V V V 5 28 11 0.833 17 2.
CRUZ Theo BRA Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 2 1 1 0 1 V 1 10 25 0.167 -15 6.
PEZZI Enrico BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
PELUSO Joaquim BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 1 V 1 V 1 V 3 18 20 0.500 -2 4.
SCARPELLINI João BRA Instituto Mais Esporte 5 1 V 0 4 4 V 2 19 21 0.333 -2 5.
LEE Rafael BRA CAP Paulistano 6 2 V 3 V V V 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
LADEIRA Davi BRA Romão Gomes Esgrima 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 30 0.000 -29 7.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA GARRIGOS Henrique CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

2 BRA PEZZI Enrico ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

3 BRA SALIBA Renato CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

4 BRA PATTO Erico ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 11 0.833 17 Q

4 BRA BECKER Matheus ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 11 0.833 17 Q

6 BRA PEKELMAN Bruno ECP Pinheiros 5 6 27 10 0.833 17 Q

7 BRA BENTO Fellipe CMIL Rio de Janeiro 4 6 25 15 0.667 10 Q

8 BRA LEE Rafael CAP Paulistano 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q

9 BRA IKUNO Dylan ECP Pinheiros 3 6 20 16 0.500 4 Q

10 BRA PELUSO Joaquim ECP Pinheiros 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2 Q

11 BRA MOURA Vitor CDE Rio de Janeiro 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3 Q

12 BRA SCARPELLINI João Instituto Mais Esporte 2 6 19 21 0.333 -2 Q

13 BRA SANTOS José CAP Paulistano 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q

14 BRA LEÔNIDAS Furtado Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 Q

15 BRA PARREIRA Pedro Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 6 14 23 0.333 -9 Q

16 BRA GABRIEL Lucas Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 6 13 26 0.333 -13 Q

17 BRA VOESE Rodolfo Instituto Mais Esporte 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 Q

18 BRA CRUZ Theo Romão Gomes Esgrima 1 6 10 25 0.167 -15 Q

19 BRA RIGUES Philip AMK Mestre Kato 1 6 10 26 0.167 -16 Q

20 BRA CARVALHO Fernando ECP Pinheiros 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 Q

21 BRA LADEIRA Davi Romão Gomes Esgrima 0 6 1 30 0.000 -29 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA GARRIGOS Henrique SP CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

2 BRA PEZZI Enrico SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

3 BRA SALIBA Renato SP CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

4 BRA PATTO Erico SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 11 0.833 17

5 BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 11 0.833 17 T4

6 BRA PEKELMAN Bruno SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 27 10 0.833 17

7 BRA BENTO Fellipe RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 4 6 25 15 0.667 10

8 BRA LEE Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

9 BRA IKUNO Dylan SP ECP Pinheiros 3 6 20 16 0.500 4

10 BRA PELUSO Joaquim SP ECP Pinheiros 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2

11 BRA MOURA Vitor RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3

12 BRA SCARPELLINI João PR Instituto Mais Esporte 2 6 19 21 0.333 -2

13 BRA SANTOS José SP CAP Paulistano 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7

14 BRA LEÔNIDAS Furtado MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8

15 BRA PARREIRA Pedro MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 6 14 23 0.333 -9

16 BRA GABRIEL Lucas MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 6 13 26 0.333 -13

17 BRA VOESE Rodolfo PR Instituto Mais Esporte 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14

18 BRA CRUZ Theo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 1 6 10 25 0.167 -15

19 BRA RIGUES Philip PR AMK Mestre Kato 1 6 10 26 0.167 -16

20 BRA CARVALHO Fernando SP ECP Pinheiros 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21

21 BRA LADEIRA Davi MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 0 6 1 30 0.000 -29
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
GARRIGOS Henrique
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Thu 15:10

17
VOESE Rodolfo
PR Instituto Mais Esporte

BRA   12

16
GABRIEL Lucas
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   V

  R: MORSCH Ana Clara (BRA)

 

9
IKUNO Dylan
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
LEE Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

 

5
BECKER Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Thu 15:10

21
LADEIRA Davi
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   6

12
SCARPELLINI João
PR Instituto Mais Esporte

BRA   V

  R: SCHNEIDER Arno Perillier (BRA)

  Piste 3 Thu 15:10

13
SANTOS José
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

20
CARVALHO Fernando
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   7

  R: GOMES Eduardo Romao (BRA)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
PATTO Erico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 1 Thu 15:30

GARRIGOS Henrique
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

GABRIEL Lucas
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   5

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: MORSCH Ana Clara (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 16:00

IKUNO Dylan
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

LEE Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   9

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: MORSCH Ana Clara (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 15:40

BECKER Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

SCARPELLINI João
PR Instituto Mais Esporte

BRA   3

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: MORSCH Ana Clara (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 15:50

SANTOS José
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   6

PATTO Erico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: MORSCH Ana Clara (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 16:15

GARRIGOS Henrique
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

IKUNO Dylan (9)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   5

R: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA) / V: BINDI Ricardo (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 16:25

BECKER Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

PATTO Erico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   11

R: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA) / V: BINDI Ricardo (BRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
SALIBA Renato
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Thu 15:10

19
RIGUES Philip
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   2

14
LEÔNIDAS Furtado
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   V

  R: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA)

 

11
MOURA Vitor
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
PEKELMAN Bruno
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

 

7
BENTO Fellipe
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
PELUSO Joaquim
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

  Piste 5 Thu 15:10

15
PARREIRA Pedro
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   V

18
CRUZ Theo
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   11

  R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
PEZZI Enrico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 3 Thu 15:30

SALIBA Renato
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

LEÔNIDAS Furtado
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   4

R: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA) / V: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

Piste 3 Thu 16:00

MOURA Vitor
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA   5

PEKELMAN Bruno
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA) / V: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

Piste 3 Thu 15:40

BENTO Fellipe
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA   V

PELUSO Joaquim
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   11

R: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA) / V: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

Piste 3 Thu 15:50

PARREIRA Pedro
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   6

PEZZI Enrico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA) / V: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

Piste 3 Thu 16:15

SALIBA Renato
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   9

PEKELMAN Bruno
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: MORSCH Ana Clara (BRA)

Piste 3 Thu 16:25

BENTO Fellipe
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA   5

PEZZI Enrico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: MORSCH Ana Clara (BRA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Thu 16:45

1
GARRIGOS Henrique
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   13

4
BECKER Matheus (5)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

  R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA)

  Piste 1 Thu 16:55

3
PEKELMAN Bruno (6)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

2
PEZZI Enrico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   12

  R: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA) / V: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste 1 Thu 17:25

BECKER Matheus (5)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   14

PEKELMAN Bruno (6)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni (BRA)



Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo
Horizonte

Belo Horizonte (BRA)
12.09.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Sabre Men's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 12.09.2024 22:36 1 / 1

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 BRA PEKELMAN Bruno SP ECP Pinheiros 2000

2 BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

3 BRA GARRIGOS Henrique SP CAP Paulistano 1996

3 BRA PEZZI Enrico SP ECP Pinheiros 1994

Table of 8

5 BRA SALIBA Renato SP CAP Paulistano 2004

6 BRA PATTO Erico SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

7 BRA BENTO Fellipe RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2005

8 BRA IKUNO Dylan SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

Table of 16

9 BRA LEE Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2003

10 BRA PELUSO Joaquim SP ECP Pinheiros 2010

11 BRA MOURA Vitor RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1983

12 BRA SCARPELLINI João PR Instituto Mais Esporte 2006

13 BRA SANTOS José SP CAP Paulistano 2010

14 BRA LEÔNIDAS Furtado MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2005

15 BRA PARREIRA Pedro MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2002

16 BRA GABRIEL Lucas MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2003

Table of 32

17 BRA VOESE Rodolfo PR Instituto Mais Esporte 2007

18 BRA CRUZ Theo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2005

19 BRA RIGUES Philip PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

20 BRA CARVALHO Fernando SP ECP Pinheiros 1969

21 BRA LADEIRA Davi MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni 1 1 4 2 1/1 0/1 9 2 0

B B B SCHNEIDER Arno Perillier 1 1 0 0

N BINDI Ricardo 0/2 0 2 0

CN CN CN GOMES Eduardo Romao 1 1 0 0

BENTO Fellipe 0 0 0

MORSCH Ana Clara 1 1 0/4 0/2 2 6 0

CHI B B P GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel 1 1 4 2 1/1 1 10 1 0

VEN A B B LIENDO Juan 0/4 0 4 0

8 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA PEKELMAN Bruno SP ECP Pinheiros 2000

Silver BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

Bronze BRA GARRIGOS Henrique SP CAP Paulistano 1996

Bronze BRA PEZZI Enrico SP ECP Pinheiros 1994


